Hindu Society of Central Florida, Inc

of C.
é%::us‘m,:.?i “
OVER 25 YEARS £3 m)‘.’g = AND MANY MORE ‘Wil
OF SERVICE W TO COME ...
=8

President
Dr. Sampathkumar Shanmugam (2022-2023)
407-782-3007 president@hscforlando.org

Vice President
Mr. Tim Madanagopal (2022-2023)
407-353-8971 vicepresident@hscforlando.org

Secretary
Mr. Kishore Nagamandla (2022-2023)

954-305-0699 secretary@hscforlando.org

Treasurer
Mr. Pardeep Vedi (2022-2023)

407-415-8502 treasurer@hscforlando.org

Past President/Chair
Mr. Babuji Ambikapathy (2023-2023)
407-230-2762 pastpresident@hscforlando.org

Communications Committee Chair
Mr. Viren Chauhan (2022-2023)
678-386-6141 communications@hscforlando.org

Education Committee Chair
Dr. Sambasiva Mangalampalli (2023 - 2024)
407-782-3419 education@hscforlando.org

Fixed Assets Committee Chair
Mr. Prashant Saoji (2023-2024)

321-460-0800 fixedassets@hscforlando.org

Canteen Committee Chair
Mr. Karthikeya Balasubramanian (2023-2024)
407-221-8852 canteen@hscforlando.org

Patron Member
Mr. Deepak Aggarwal (2022-2023)
407-234-0464 GCpatron@hscforlando.org

Programs Committee Chair
Mrs. Rajarajeshwari Venkatraman (2023-2024)

407-574-1814 programs@hscforlando.org

Religious Committee Chair
Mr. Mahesh Kapadia (2023-2024)
407-902-8634 religious@hscforlando.org

Repairs & Maintenance Committee Chair
Mr. Sanjay Patange (2022-2023)

321-227-1157 maintenance@hscforlando.org

Social Services Committee Chair
Mr. Ketan Patel (2023-2024)
321-662-3584 socialservices@hscforlando.org

May 18, 2023

GENERAL BODY MEETING ATTENDANCE PROXY

KNOWN ALL BY THESE PRESENTS, that |, , the
undersigned, being the member in good standing of Hindu Society of Central
Florida, Inc. (the Society) in full, for this calendar year, whose address is
City of
,FL , do hereby constitute and appoint

The Secretary of the Governing Council of the Society

as my true and lawful Attorney-in-fact, for and in my name, place and stead, to
act as a proxy of attendance for me at the General Body Meeting to be held on
Sunday, June 25, 2023 or such other day and time as the meeting may be
thereafter held by adjournment or otherwise.

This limited Proxy is only to effectuate my presence at the above referenced
meeting for quorum purposes only and shall not be used for any other purpose
whatsoever.

This Proxy is to continue in full force until June 25, 2023 after which it shall be
deemed invalid.

| have hereto set my hand and seal, on this Date of / /20

Name

Signature: (Proxy giver)

NOTE: This is a proxy for General Body Meeting Quorum Purpose only. Please
return the proxy form to the temple office by mail or in-person or email to
secretary@hscforlando.org and in order to be considered must reach the temple
office no later than Saturday, June 24, 2023, 6:00 pm. If mailing use the following
address:

Secretary — HSCF GC
1994, Lake Drive, Casselberry, FL 32707

1994 E Lake Dr, Casselberry, FL 32707. 407-699-5277. www.orlandohindutemple.org
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